
Wednesday May 1 8:00 AM Jack Sarradet

Thursday May 2 8:00 AM M/M Buddy Roberts

Friday May 3 8:00 AM Greg Payne

Saturday May 4 8:00 AM Emiley Gassie

May 4 4:30 PM Parishioners of St John the Baptist

Sunday May 5 7:30 AM Johnnie Mae Fontenot

9:00 AM Richard Landry; Ronnie Babin; Roy Mouch; Austin Morain; M/M Eddie Dupuy; Johnny Morain; 

Monica McDaniel; Railler Wiltz; Cameron Whaley; Mary Stroud; Pat Durbin; Myron Culberson; 

Richard Ramagos Family

11:00 AM Margaret Spragio

Monday May 6 8:00 AM Benjamin Maillian

Wednesday May 8 8:00 AM Eric Parsons

Thursday May 9 8:00 AM John R Payne

Friday May 10 8:00 AM Ruby Delahoussaye

Saturday May 11 4:30 PM Parishioners of St John the Baptist

Sunday May 12 7:30 AM Rosie Hernandez

9:00 AM Betty Carroll; Virgie Curcio; Norma Stein; Steve Dupuy; Morris W Bellelo; Lena Bellello; Victor 

Bellelo; Melanie G. Martin; Liv/Dec members of the Thomas Johnson Family; Jerry Myhand; Mary 

Parker; Rosemary Hebert; Donald Marin; Gale Thibodeaux; Patsy Haydel Family

11:00 AM Gerald Caillouet

Monday May 13 8:00 AM In Honor of Sister Abigail Perach of the Child Jesus 

Wednesday May 15 8:00 AM Deceased members of the Sarradet Family

Thursday May 16 8:00 AM Manola Family

Friday May 17 8:00 AM Frederick Gatz, Sr

Saturday May 18 4:30 PM Parishioners of St John the Baptist

Sunday May 19 7:30 AM Marshall Vince

9:00 AM Lejeune & Parker Family; M/M Cyril Doiron; M/M Oscar Denham; Deceased Members of the Pete 

Bernard Family; Melanie Martin; M/M Cecil Breaux; Beth Dugas; Sarah Marin; Gale Thibodeaux; 

Myron Culberson; Richard Ramagos Family

11:00 AM Deceased Members Spragio & Dupuy Families

Monday May 20 8:00 AM Merlyn Bourgeois

Wednesday May 22 8:00 AM Merlyn Bourgeois

Thursday May 23 8:00 AM Paul Martin, Jr

Friday May 24 8:00 AM M/M JB Chapman

Saturday May 25 4:30 PM Parishioners of St John the Baptist

Sunday May 26 7:30 AM Manola Family

9:00 AM MM George Daigle; Weldon Tullier; Ora Dupuy; Monica McDaniel; Maria Marin; Patsy Haydel 

Family

11:00 AM Katie Scalise

Monday May 27 8:00 AM New Mothers of St John the Baptist

Wednesday May 29 8:00 AM M/M Jerry Walling

Thursday May 30 8:00 AM Carl Ducote

Friday May 31 8:00 AM Mouch & Levantino Family
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